
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Hi Ladies! 
 
I know this is not how any of us saw our year ending, but we are Tepeyac and we can 
make the best out of anything!!! :).  I'm proud of you all for doing your best and being a 
wonderful group of young women! 
 
Please make sure your tuition is up to date...March, April and May all must be paid in 
order to get your 2nd semester grades/credit and to pick up your belongings from your 
locker.   IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS OR ISSUES MAKING YOUR PAYMENTS, 
PLEASE HAVE YOUR PARENTS CALL ISABEL: (cell) 1-773-610-5603 or (school) 
1-733-522-0023.  Don't wait until the last minute to call! 
 
Attached to this email is your calendar for this last week of April through the end of the 
school year...these are the highlights: 

• Fridays: May 1, May 8, May 15, and May 22 
o These Fridays will be used as Catch Up Days...classes will not be 

meeting, but you will have the opportunity to catch up on work, meet 
with teachers, meet with advisors as needed 

• Monday, May 25:  NO CLASSES (Memorial Day) 
• Friday, May 29:  LAST DAY OF CLASSES  
• Monday, June 1:  Last Day to Turn in-Math and Gym Work 
• Tuesday, June 2:  Last Day to Turn in-English and Health Work 
• Wednesday, June 3:  Last Day to Turn in-Science and Publications work 
• Thursday, June 4:  Last Day to Turn in-History, Art, and Theater Work 
• Friday, June 5:  Last Day to Turn in Spanish and Religion Work 
• Monday, June 8:  Freshies come in to pick up belongings/turn in books (See 

attached sheet for your scheduled time) 
• Tuesday, June 9:  Sophomores come in to pick up belongings/turn in 

books (See attached sheet for your scheduled time) 
• Wednesday, June 10:  Juniors come in to pick up belongings/turn in books  

Please share all this information with your parents... 
 
We Miss You!  Be Safe! 
 
Ms. Ingram and Ms. Ochoa 

 
 


